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U-21 Championship
2020/21 13th round, Match #89

Friday, 11.12.2020, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 1°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

3 : 1

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

12 Babichyn Viktor
3 Kharzhevskyi Petro
5 Zeс David
20 Zastavnyi Volodymyr
7 Prytula Ostap
21 Brikner Ivan
10 Lytvynenko Ivan (C)
14 Rudiuk Volodymyr
8 Layous Hisham
11 Runich Vasyl
9 Kozloskyi Sviatoslav

Substitutes
1 Ledvii Dmytro
6 Telikhovskyi Illia
13 Hlibko Artem
19 Volkov Danyil
4 Sliusar Denys
22 Vivdych Oleksandr

Coach
Baranets Hryhorii

71 Veklych Danylo
15 Batsman Stanislav (C)
25 Zhinchyn Bohdan
3 Sydorenko Nazar
4 Soroka Denys
11 Soloviov Maksym
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
20 Lebediev Serhii
89 Polonskyi Danylo
87 Volynets Danylo
77 Hora Bohdan

Substitutes
1 Khoma Bohdan
14 Khyzhniak Oleksii
8 Kireiev Andrii
9 Mytchenko Vladyslav
17 Kononov Mykyta
27 Horilyi Taras

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kotubei Petro
Assistant 2:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 13th round, Match #89
Friday, 11.12.2020, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 1°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 3 : 1 «Dnipro-1» Dnipro
8' 20 Lebediev Serhii

16' 7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav

21 Brikner Ivan 34'

40' 4 Soroka Denys

5 Zeс David 41'

53' 20 Lebediev Serhii
8 Kireiev Andrii

58' 77 Hora Bohdan
17 Kononov Mykyta

11 Runich Vasyl 66'

71' 89 Polonskyi Danylo
9 Mytchenko Vladyslav

8 Layous Hisham 76'

81' 17 Kononov Mykyta

85' 8 Kireiev Andrii

10 Lytvynenko Ivan 86'

87' 3 Sydorenko Nazar
27 Horilyi Taras

88' 7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


